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RESTAURANT

the Villas at Stonehaven

APPETIZERS

Soup of the day $40
A creamy blend of local favorites

Chicken Wings $65
A choice of Jerked or Tropical Barbeque, served with French Fries

Classic Bruschetta $55
Lightly toasted Homemade Bread topped with Fresh Tomato & Basil

SIGNATURE DISHES

Greek Salad $S85
Romaine Lettuce, Sweet Peppers, Cucumbers, Onions, Olives and Feta Cheese

House Salad $75
A medley of Local Greens, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Carrots & Pumpkin Seeds

Catch of the Day $100
Grilled Fish in a Lemon Curry butter

Blackened Salmon $125
Pan-Seared and topped with Pineapple Salsa on a Velouté sauce

Cajun Styled Chicken $90
Grilled Chicken Breast topped with an Aioli sauce

Rosemary Shrimp $115
Grilled & topped with Rosemary & Tomat0

Lamb Rack $165
Grilled and topped with a red Chimichurri sauce

Ribeye Steak $220
80z Grilled and topped with a Garlic, Mushroom sauce

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271
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Stonehaven Ribs $110
Barbeque Charred with a Red Wine-Tamarind jue’

Rockley Vale Lobster $390
Grilled Lobster Tail drizzled with a Garlic Butter sauce
PASTA

Gourmet Penne $115
Penne Pasta served with Spinach & Mushrooms, in a Rose sauce

Alfredo or Marinara
A choice of Grilled Chicken $130 or Shrimp $150

Ask for the Chef’s Specialty Pasta of the Day

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Pavilion Burger $S70
Angus Beef topped with Red Onion Jam, Pineapple & Cheese

Kids Menu
Grilled or Fried Chicken Sandwich served with Fries $50
Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders served with Fries $40

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271
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SIDE DISHES $35

Garden Salad
Coconut Basmati Rice
Mashed Potatoes
Sauteed Vegetables

French Fries

GLUTEN FREE $45

Herbed Quinoa

DESSERTS

Ice-creams (Coconut or Vanilla) $40
New York Style Cheesecake $55
Chocolate Ganache Cheesecake $55
Chocolate Layer Mousse Cake $55
Classic Carrot Cake $60

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



Royal Oak

Old Oak White
Forres Park
Single Barrel

Black & White
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniel’s

Absolute

Tanqueray
Gordon’s

Hennessy VS

Jose Cuervo
Gold & Silver

$30
$30
$30
S30

S30
$40
$40

$40

$40
$35

$55

S50

BEVERAGES

RUM

WHISKEY

VODKA

GIN

BRANDY

TEQUILA

CREAM LIQUEUR

Baileys

APERITIF

Campari

$40
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Malibu Coconut Rum S35
Appleton Estate $40
Eldorado 12-Year-Old S45
Eldorado 15-Year-Old S50
Glenlivet 1824 S70
Glenfiddich Malt 12 Yr S70
Dewar’s White Label S40
Grey Goose $50
Bombay Sapphire $30
Hendricks S35
Courvoisier VSOP S60
Patron Silver S40

$35

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



WINES & CHAMPAGNES

White Wine

Glass
Pinot Grigio S60
Chardonnay S60
Rose’ S60

Red Wine

Glass
Merlot S60
Pinot Noir S60
Cabernet Sauvignon S60

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Sparkling Rose

Sparkling Red or White

Prosecco

Toselli Sparking Red (non-alcoholic)
Toselli Sparking White (non-alcoholic)
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Bottle

$235.00
$230.00
$400.00

Bottle

$235.00
$230.00
$270.00

Bottle
$400.00
$465.00
$475.00

$80.00
$80.00

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



Malta Carib
Shandy Carib
Carib

Coca Cola
Sprite
Ginger Ale

Orange
Pineapple

Sparkling (750ml)

815
815
$20

$12
$12
$12

$18
$18

S35

BEERS

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

WATER

Stag
Pilsner
Heineken

Club Soda
Angostura Chill
Tonic Water

Fruit Punch
Cranberry

Still (750ml)
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$20
$18
$25

$12
$12
$12

$18
$18

S30

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



PAVILION COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN SUNRISE SERENADE
White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice & Orange Juice

PAVILION SUNSET
Gin, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Orange Juice & Pineapple Juice

CARAMEL CAFE CASCADE
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Milk & Caramel Syrup

PINA COLADA SANGRIA
White Wine, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice

VELVET PEACH MIRAGE
Vodka, Peach Mix, Sprite & Sweet + Sour Mix

RUM RIPPLED RIVIERA
Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Ice-Cream & Coco Lopez

LIME & FIRE MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime Juice, Strawberries, Orange Juice & Jalapeno

MINTY MOJITO
White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup & Fresh Mint Leaves

NYLON POOL ELIXIR
White Rum, Blue Curacao, Midori & Pineapple Juice

STONEHAVEN RUM PUNCH
Puncheon Rum, Dark Rum, Grenadine, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Lime

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, White Rum, Apple Sour & Angostura Bitters

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth

CLASSIC MUDSLIDE
Rum Cream, Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Amaretto & Ice-cream
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S55

S60

S60

$70

S60

S65

S65

S55

S55

$70

S60

S60

565

*** All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge***
Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm — 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



