

APPETIZERS

Soup of the day \$40 A creamy blend of local favorites

Chicken Wings \$65
A choice of Jerked or Tropical Barbeque, served with French Fries

Classic Bruschetta \$55 Lightly toasted Homemade Bread topped with Fresh Tomato & Basil

SIGNATURE DISHES

Greek Salad \$85
Romaine Lettuce, Sweet Peppers, Cucumbers, Onions, Olives and Feta Cheese

House Salad \$75 A medley of Local Greens, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Carrots & Pumpkin Seeds

> Catch of the Day \$100 Grilled Fish in a Lemon Curry butter

Blackened Salmon \$125
Pan-Seared and topped with Pineapple Salsa on a Velouté sauce

Cajun Styled Chicken \$90 Grilled Chicken Breast topped with an Aioli sauce

Rosemary Shrimp \$115 Grilled & topped with Rosemary & Tomat0

Lamb Rack \$165
Grilled and topped with a red Chimichurri sauce

Ribeye Steak \$220 8oz Grilled and topped with a Garlic, Mushroom sauce

^{***} All prices are in TT Dollars and are subject to 12.5% VAT and 10% Service Charge*** Open Thursday thru Sunday 5:00pm – 10:00pm. For reservations, please call 868 639 0361 or 868 383 4271



Stonehaven Ribs \$110 Barbeque Charred with a Red Wine-Tamarind jue`

Rockley Vale Lobster \$390
Grilled Lobster Tail drizzled with a Garlic Butter sauce

PASTA

Gourmet Penne \$115
Penne Pasta served with Spinach & Mushrooms, in a Rose sauce

Alfredo or Marinara
A choice of Grilled Chicken \$130 or Shrimp \$150

Ask for the Chef's Specialty Pasta of the Day

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Pavilion Burger \$70
Angus Beef topped with Red Onion Jam, Pineapple & Cheese

Kids Menu

Grilled or Fried Chicken Sandwich served with Fries \$50 Crispy Fried Chicken Tenders served with Fries \$40



SIDE DISHES \$35

Garden Salad
Coconut Basmati Rice
Mashed Potatoes
Sauteed Vegetables
French Fries

GLUTEN FREE \$45

Herbed Quinoa

DESSERTS

Ice-creams (Coconut or Vanilla) \$40

New York Style Cheesecake \$55

Chocolate Ganache Cheesecake \$55

Chocolate Layer Mousse Cake \$55

Classic Carrot Cake \$60



BEVERAGES

		RUM		
Royal Oak	\$30		Malibu Coconut Rum	\$35
Old Oak White	\$30		Appleton Estate	\$40
Forres Park	\$30		Eldorado 12-Year-Old	\$45
Single Barrel	\$30		Eldorado 15-Year-Old	\$50
		WHISKEY		
Black & White	\$30	WINSKET	Glenlivet 1824	\$70
Southern Comfort	\$40		Glenfiddich Malt 12 Yr	\$70
Jack Daniel's	\$40		Dewar's White Label	\$40
		VODKA		
Absolute	\$40		Grey Goose	\$50
_	*	GIN		4
Tanqueray	\$40		Bombay Sapphire	\$30
Gordon's	\$35		Hendricks	\$35
		BRANDY		
Hennessy VS	\$55	DRAINDT	Courvoisier VSOP	\$60
Helillessy vs	333		Codi voisiei voor	٥ <u>٠</u> ٠
		TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo				
Gold & Silver	\$50		Patron Silver	\$40

CREAM LIQUEUR

Baileys \$40

APERITIF

Campari \$35



WINES & CHAMPAGNES

White Wine

	Glass	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Chardonnay	\$60 \$60	\$235.00 \$230.00
Rose`	\$60	\$400.00

Red Wine

	Glass	Bottle
Merlot	\$60	\$235.00
Pinot Noir	\$60	\$230.00
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$60	\$270.00

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

	Bottle
Sparkling Rose	\$400.00
Sparkling Red or White	\$465.00
Prosecco	\$475.00
Toselli Sparking Red (non-alcoholic)	\$80.00
Toselli Sparking White (non-alcoholic)	\$80.00



\$30

	BEEF	S	
Malta Carib	\$15	Stag	\$20
Shandy Carib	\$15	Pilsner	\$18
Carib	\$20	Heineken	\$25
	SOFT DR	INKS	
Coca Cola	\$12	Club Soda	\$12
Sprite	\$12	Angostura Chill	\$12
Ginger Ale	\$12	Tonic Water	\$12
	JUICE	:S	
Orange	\$18	Fruit Punch	\$18
Pineapple	\$18	Cranberry	\$18

WATER

\$35

Still (750ml)

Sparkling (750ml)



PAVILION COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN SUNRISE SERENADE White Rum, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice & Orange Juice	\$55
PAVILION SUNSET Gin, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Orange Juice & Pineapple Juice	\$60
CARAMEL CAFÉ CASCADE Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Milk & Caramel Syrup	\$60
PINA COLADA SANGRIA White Wine, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice	\$70
VELVET PEACH MIRAGE Vodka, Peach Mix, Sprite & Sweet + Sour Mix	\$60
RUM RIPPLED RIVIERA Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Ice-Cream & Coco Lopez	\$65
LIME & FIRE MARGARITA Tequila, Lime Juice, Strawberries, Orange Juice & Jalapeno	\$65
MINTY MOJITO White Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup & Fresh Mint Leaves	\$55
NYLON POOL ELIXIR White Rum, Blue Curacao, Midori & Pineapple Juice	\$55
STONEHAVEN RUM PUNCH Puncheon Rum, Dark Rum, Grenadine, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice & Lime	\$70
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, White Rum, Apple Sour & Angostura Bitters	\$60
NEGRONI Gin, Campari & Sweet Vermouth	\$60
CLASSIC MUDSLIDE Rum Cream, Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Amaretto & Ice-cream	\$65